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32105 นางสาวกนกภรณ  สังขทอง  1 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
32106 นางสาวกิตติยา  เอื้อสุวรรณา  2 4 2.5 3.5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.71   0.00 3 3 ผ
32107 นางสาวจิตตาภา  โพนสวุรรณ  3 4 2.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.73   0.00 3 3 ผ
32108 นางสาวชนัญชิดา  ไทยทรง  4 4 1.5 2 4 3 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 1.5 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
32111 นางสาวญาณิศา  ยุนพัน  5 4 3.5 2.5 4 2.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 1.5 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผ
32112 นางสาวฐิติญา  ไชยมงคล  6 4 3.5 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.57   0.00 3 3 ผ
32114 นางสาวทิพยสญัญา  รุงพัฒนรัตนกิจ  7 2.5 1 2 4 2 2 4 3.5 4 4 2 4 3.5  13.0  13.0 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผ
32115 นางสาวธนัชชา  เพียซาย  8 4 3.5 3.5 4 2.5 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผ
32116 นางสาวธนัญญา  เรืองศิริ  9 4 3 2.5 4 2.5 2 4 3 4 4 1.5 4 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผ
32118 นางสาวบงกช  อูวิเชียร 10 4 3 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.76   0.00 3 3 ผ
32120 นางสาวปุญญิสา  จงธรรม 11 4 3 2.5 4 2.5 2 4 3.5 4 4 1.5 4 3  13.0  13.0 3.05   0.00 3 3 ผ
32121 นางสาวพัฒนนรี  เศวตาภรณ 12 4 2 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 2.5 4 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผ
32122 นางสาวแพรพลอย  อวยชัย 13 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.71   0.00 3 3 ผ
32124 นางสาวศศธิร  ฉิมโค 14 4 2 2.5 4 3.5 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
32125 นางสาวศศปิระภา  บําเพ็ญกิจ 15 4 2 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 4 2 4 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
32127 นางสาวศิรดา  แนบเนื้อ 16 3 3 2.5 4 2 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผ
32128 นางสาวสดุารัตน  นันทะเดช 17 4 2.5 2.5 4 3 3 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
32130 นางสาวสธุมีนต  ยศยิ่ง 18 4 2.5 3 4 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.63   0.00 3 3 ผ
32131 นางสาวสมุนา  อินทรประสิทธิ์ 19 4 4 3 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผ
32132 นางสาวเสาวลักษณ  สูงเรือง 20 4 2 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3.5 4 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.67   0.00 3 3 ผ
32133 นางสาวอภิญญา  พินทรากูล 21 4 4 2 4 3 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4  13.0  13.0 3.42   0.00 3 3 ผ
32134 นางสาวอภิญญา  เย็นใจ 22 3.5 2 2.5 4 3 3 4 3.5 4 4 1.5 3.5 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผ
32168 นางสาวลดามณี  เนตรสอาด 23 3 3 1.5 4 2.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 2 4 3  13.0  13.0 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
32229 นางสาวกัณฑพิชชา  จําศักดิ์ 24 4 3 3 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 3 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.65   0.00 3 3 ผ
34502 นางสาวณัฐณกรรณ  จุรกรรณ 25 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผ
34503 นางสาวศิริวรรณ  ทัพยุง 26 3.5 3 1.5 4 2 2.5 4 4 4 4 1.5 4 4  13.0  13.0 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34504 นางสาวหนึ่งฤทัย  อิ่มสาํราญ 27 4 2.5 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 3.5  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผ
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32105 นางสาวกนกภรณ  สังขทอง  1 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32106 นางสาวกิตติยา  เอื้อสุวรรณา  2 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.71   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32107 นางสาวจิตตาภา  โพนสวุรรณ  3 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.73   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32108 นางสาวชนัญชิดา  ไทยทรง  4 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32111 นางสาวญาณิศา  ยุนพัน  5 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32112 นางสาวฐิติญา  ไชยมงคล  6 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.57   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32114 นางสาวทิพยสญัญา  รุงพัฒนรัตนกิจ  7 ผ  13.0  13.0 2.75   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32115 นางสาวธนัชชา  เพียซาย  8 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.46   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32116 นางสาวธนัญญา  เรืองศิริ  9 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.07   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32118 นางสาวบงกช  อูวิเชียร 10 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.76   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32120 นางสาวปุญญิสา  จงธรรม 11 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.05   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32121 นางสาวพัฒนนรี  เศวตาภรณ 12 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.55   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32122 นางสาวแพรพลอย  อวยชัย 13 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.71   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32124 นางสาวศศธิร  ฉิมโค 14 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32125 นางสาวศศปิระภา  บําเพ็ญกิจ 15 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32127 นางสาวศิรดา  แนบเนื้อ 16 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.28   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32128 นางสาวสดุารัตน  นันทะเดช 17 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32130 นางสาวสธุมีนต  ยศยิ่ง 18 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.63   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32131 นางสาวสมุนา  อินทรประสิทธิ์ 19 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32132 นางสาวเสาวลักษณ  สูงเรือง 20 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.67   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32133 นางสาวอภิญญา  พินทรากูล 21 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.42   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32134 นางสาวอภิญญา  เย็นใจ 22 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32168 นางสาวลดามณี  เนตรสอาด 23 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
32229 นางสาวกัณฑพิชชา  จําศักดิ์ 24 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.65   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34502 นางสาวณัฐณกรรณ  จุรกรรณ 25 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.94   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34503 นางสาวศิริวรรณ  ทัพยุง 26 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34504 นางสาวหนึ่งฤทัย  อิ่มสาํราญ 27 ผ  13.0  13.0 3.23   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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